■　Specification
Processing
flow rate
Product
weight
Operating
weight
Power supply
Power
capacity
(m
3
/h)
W D H (kg) (kg) (V) (kVA) Cation Anion
AM-C-18D 1 1100 800 2400 230 500 18 36
AM-C-35D 2 1100 800 2440 265 700 35 70
AM-C-50D 3 1150 800 2700 330 860 50 100
AM-C-70D 4.2 1200 900 2500 390 1250 70 140
AM-6000-SR 6 883 1154 2831 770 1570 100 200
AM-012K-SR 12 960 1448 3200 880 2350 200 400
AM-018K-SR 18 1040 1656 3585 1020 3400 300 600
AM-024K-SR 24 1213 2164 3931 1380 4470 400 800
AM-030K-SR 30 1402 2200 4023 1500 5230 500 1000
AM-036K-SR 36 1402 2287 4084 1670 6110 600 1200
Acids and alkalis
drain
General
waste water